Product Data Sheet
DeltaV™ Controller Interface for PROVOX® I/O
November 09—Page 1
TM
DeltaV™ Controller Interface for PROVOX® I/O
with the DeltaV  your installed PROVOX
I/O. (Sho
 SRx

solutio com r redundant solutions include
one th er supply, and I/O interface).
Ordering Information
ystem powe rrier, and a PR
rs given in the following table include all com
ns, model numbers include one of each
ponents required for a solutio
ponent and model numbers fo
 PROVOX I/O Carrier and two each of the o er components (controller, pow
Description Model Number
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Simplex) VE3021C3R1  (Using the MX controller)
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Redundant) VE3021C3R2  (Using the MX controller)
DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX I/O (Simplex VE3021C2R1  (Using the MD Plus controller) )
DeltaV Controller Interface for P nt) VE3021C2R2  (Using the MD Plus controller) ROVOX I/O (Redunda
O rs and requireme nents of the DeltaV Controller Interface for PROVOX
I/O solution are given in this table:
Prerequisites
• For the MD Plus Controllers, DeltaV software release v7.2 or later is required.